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Website: www.kwa.kerala.gov.in Tel. 8289940598
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KERALA WATER AUTHORITY
Jalabhavan
Thiruvananthapuram — 695033
Kerala - India

File No.KWA-JB/5175/2023-PDC2 Dated: 07-03-2025
COMMUTATION
PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 28.02.2025
CVP PENDING AS ON 28.02.2025
MONTH | AMOUNT PEESI'&EER igg};g PEESI'&EER Cumulative Total
Aug-19 1105161 1 % 1,105,161
Sep-19 6972622 7 X 8,077,783
Oct-19 3763700 4 311,841,483
Nov-19 5919143 4 % 17,760,626
Dec-19 6144917 6 X 23,905,543
Jan-20 15518069 12 % 39,423,612
Feb-20 23495285 18 X 62,918,897
Mar-20 24655593 22 87574490 74 % 87,574,490
Apr-20 56579026 70 X 144,153,516
May-20 | 274905619 309 X 419,059,135
Jun-20 4723406 4 X 423,782,541
Aug-20 4770558 5 % 428,553,099
Sep-20 6654273 5 X 435,207,372
Oct-20 14142913 16 3 449,350,285
Nov-20 6944649 6 X 456,294,934
Dec-20 10003190 11 3 466,298,124
Jan-21 30926781 33 X 497,224,905
Feb-21 25070907 30 X 522,295,812
Mar-21 62595617 62 497316939 551 X 584,891,429
Apr-21 102424278 106 X 687,315,707
May-21 | 204512374 212 X 891,828,081
Jun-21 9133716 7 % 900,961,797




KWA-JB/5175/2023-PDC2

Iyl21 7383975 o %.908.345.772

Aug-21 3210253 4 X 911,556,025
Sep-21 8016863 X 919,572,888
Oct-21 11544845 14 X931,117,733
Nov-21 19738246 19 950,855,979
Dec-21 1232367 2 X952,088,346
Jan-22 15633288 20 X 967,721,634
Feb-22 19884369 25 987,606,003
Mar-22 27899274 28 430613848 455 X1,015,505,277
Apr-22 50866960 56 X 1,066,372,237
May-22 262332998 248 X 1,328,705,235
Jul-22 3394469 4 X 1,332,099,704
Aug-22 579154 2 X1,332,678,858
Sep-22 9145115 10 X 1,341,823,973
Oct-22 7444256 3 X 1,349,268,229
Nov-22 9355171 6 X 1,358,623,400
Dec-22 15208777 7 X 1,373,832,177
Jan-23 27278476 15 X 1,401,110,653
Feb-23 20878846 10 X1,421,989,499
Mar-23 31207566 17 437691788 378 X 1,453,197,065
Apr-23 67918828 38 X1,521,115,893
May-23 286470929 166 X 1,807,586,822
Jul-23 3413517 2 X 1,811,000,339
Oct-23 12628427 6 X 1,823,628,766
Nov-23 3267131 3 X 1,826,895,897
Dec-23 9064444 6 X 1,835,960,341
Jan-24 14651471 11 X 1,850,611,812
Feb-24 8093100 5 X 1,858,704,912
Mar-24 20619598 14 426127445 251 X 1,879,324,510
Apr-24 32029811 21 X1,911,354,321
May-24 192628207 114 X 2,103,982,528
Aug-24 1917548 1 X 2,105,900,076
Sep-24 3706157 2 X 2,109,606,233
Nov-24 1211055 1 231492778 139 X2,110,817,288
TOTAL | 2110817288 1848 2110817288 1848

TO,

1. ACCOUNTS OFFICER(FUNDS),KWA,JB,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.

MOHANAKUMAR R
ACCOUNTS OFFICER

2.ACCOUNTS OFFICER(SENIORITY CELL)KWA,JB,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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